
Northside High School

2022-2023 Bus Routes

Printed  11/4/2022  2:29 PM

1

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROP-OFF DRIVER NAME

1304 1 Sarah Dr / Chauncey St 7:12 3:10 Ms. M. McDonald

2 Sarah Dr / Louis St 7:13 3:11

3 Sarah Dr / Sidney St 7:15 3:13 Route Coordinator

4 Willow Ave / Louis St 7:16 3:14 Craig Fowler

5 Louis St / Woodcrest Cir 7:17 3:15 478-329-2218

6 214 Woodcrest Cir 7:18 3:16

7 Woodcrest Cir / Westcliff Cir 7:19 3:17

8 Westcliff Cir / Westcliff Center 7:20 3:18

9 Westcliff Cir / Westcliff Blvd 7:21 3:19

10 Watson Blvd / Olympia Dr 7:23 3:21

11 Watson Blvd (See Supervisor 2076) 7:24 3:22

12 207 Knodishall Dr 7:25 3:23

13 214 Knodishall Dr 7:26 3:24

14 Knodishal Dr / Maulk Cir 7:27 3:25

15 403 Knodishal Dr 7:28 3:26

(NMS)

(CBWP/PSES)

1304 ** NORTHSIDE HIGH 3:00 7:35

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Northside High School

2022-2023 Bus Routes

Printed  11/4/2022  2:29 PM

2

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROP-OFF DRIVER NAME 

1306 1 1485 Leverette Rd (Bedford Parke Apts) PM ONLY 3:20 Mr D. McFarlin

2 Deerfield Cir / Deer Track Ct 6:22 3:21

3 1497 Leverette Rd 6:25 3:23 Route Coordinator

4 Hatcher Rd / Sidney David St PM ONLY 3:24 Craig Fowler

5 Monarch Pl / Crown Ct 6:28 3:26 478-329-2218

6 Smoke Rise Dr / Whipporwill Dr 6:32 3:34

7 121 Whippoorwill Dr 6:33 3:35

8 104 Whippoorwill Dr 6:34 3:36

9 646 Smithville Church Rd 6:36 3:40

10 203 Glacier Tr 6:36 3:41

11 Fox Springs Dr / Chadwick Dr 6:38 3:42

12 Morning Dove Ln / Turtle Dove Ct 6:39 3:43

13 224 Morning Dove Ln 6:40 3:45

14 Cliff Howard Dr / Barrington Pl (N) 6:42 3:46

15 Water Dr / Smithville Church Rd PM ONLY 3:51

16 Smithville Church Rd / Quail Hollow Dr 6:47 3:53

17 119 Quail Run Dr 6:49 3:54

18 Smoke Rise Dr / Black Oak Trl 6:51 3:57

19 Smoke Rise Dr / Molded Stone Pl 6:52 3:58

20 Smoke Rise Dr / Pheasant Ridge 6:53 3:59

(CES)

1306 ** NORTHSIDE HIGH 3:00 7:15

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Northside High School

2022-2023 Bus Routes

Printed  11/4/2022  2:29 PM

3

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROP-OFF DRIVER NAME

1314 1 Elberta Rd / Calhoun Dr (Herman Watson Apts) 7:06 3:25 Mr. R. Oakes

2 301 Dunbar Rd 7:08 3:30

3 Margaret Dr /Andrew Dr 7:10 3:32

4 Elberta Rd / Kathleen Bynum Dr 7:13 3:28 Route Coordinator

5 Johns Rd / Magnolia Ave 7:16 3:21 Craig Fowler

6 Elmwood St / Madrid St 7:17 3:20 478-329-2218

7 Madrid St / National Ave 7:19 3:19

8 Madrid St / Johns Rd PM ONLY 3:22

9 Frances St / Crescent Dr 7:21 3:17

10 Yates Dr / Frances St 7:22 3:15

11 Ruzelle St / Cox Dr 7:23 3:14

12 North Ave / Ward St 7:24 3:13

(NMS)

(NES)

1314 ** NORTHSIDE HIGH 3:00 7:17

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Northside High School

2022-2023 Bus Routes

Printed  11/4/2022  2:29 PM

4

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME

1817 1 Davis Dr / Laverne Dr 7:07 3:35 Mr. J. Dirks

2 Bassett St / Houston Lake Rd PM ONLY 3:36

3 Wilson Dr / Mason Dr 7:10 3:29 Route Coordinator

4 Wilson Dr / Manchester Ct 7:11 3:30 Michael Hall

5 McVey Dr / Vanessa Dr 7:12 3:55 478-329-2218

6 312 E Church St 7:14 3:39

7 121 Arnold St PM ONLY 3:40

8 Arnold St / Linda Dr 7:16 3:41

9 Linda Dr /Ann Dr 7:17 3:42

10 Collins Ave / Shannon Ln 7:18 3:43

11 Collins Ave / Sentry Oaks Dr 7:20 3:45

12 407 Sentry Oaks Dr PM ONLY 3:46

13 Sunshine Wy / Rainbow Ave 7:22 3:48

14 Sunshine Wy / Misty Ct 7:23 3:49

15 Summerwind Pl / Westfield Dr 7:24 3:50

16 Ashlund Dr / Ridge Ct 7:25 3:52

17 Collins Ave / Asbell Way 7:27 3:33

18 Collins Ave / Sedgefield Dr 7:28 3:32

19 Ridge Bend Dr / Cross Ridge Rd 7:32 3:26

20 Ridge Bend Dr / Northridge Dr 7:34 3:25

(TMS)

(CES)

1817 ** NORTHSIDE HIGH 3:10 7:40

Employee Student Shuttle NHS to CEN (AM)

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Northside High School

2022-2023 Bus Routes

Printed  11/4/2022  2:29 PM

5

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROP-OFF DRIVER NAME

2007 1 100 Nesting Way PM ONLY 3:23 Mr. K. Hahn

2 Carl Vinson Pkwy (Hampton Apts) 7:07 3:25

3 Fieldstone Rd / Fairfield Ct 7:09 3:26 Route Coordinator

4 504 Fieldstone Dr 7:10 3:27 Craig Fowler

5 Fieldstone Rd (S) / Scarborough Rd 7:11 3:28 478-329-2218

6 Tumbleweed Cir / Prairie Blvd 7:13 3:30

7 119 Scarborough Rd 7:15 3:32

8 Durango Dr / Valencia Cir 7:16 3:33

9 110 Willow Glen 7:18 3:35

10 102 Dogwood Glen 7:19 3:36

11 305 Dogwood Glen 7:20 3:37

12 207 Hickory Glen 7:21 3:38

13 108 Brantwood Ave 7:24 3:41

(NMS)

(NES)

2007 ** NORTHSIDE HIGH 3:10 7:35

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Northside High School

2022-2023 Bus Routes

Printed  11/4/2022  2:29 PM

6

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICK UP DROP OFF DRIVER NAME

2015 1 Liberty Dr / Centennial Dr  6:59 3:26 Ms. B. Hicks

2 Centenial Dr / Ceremonial Ct 7:00 3:27

3 Centennial Dr / Ticonderoga Dr (E) 7:01 3:28

4 Ticonderoga Dr / Centennial Dr (W) 7:02 3:29 Route Coordinator

5 Centennial Dr / Shamrock Cir 7:03 3:30 Craig Fowler

6 Hunter Tr / Shamrock Cir 7:04 3:31 478-329-2218

7 Hunter Tr / Danube Way 7:05 3:32

8 Emerald Blvd / Shamrock Cir 7:06 3:33

9 167 Crystal Ridge Cir 7:07 3:34

10 145 Crystal Ridge Cir 7:08 3:35

11 119 Crystal Ridge Ct 7:09 3:36

12 1432 Dunbar Rd (Kingsridge MHP) PM ONLY 3:37

13 Patricia Place / Bonita Way 7:11 3:38

14 Bonita Way / Marlin Terrace 7:12 3:39

15 1342 Dunbar Rd 7:13 3:40

16 3657 Hwy 41 7:15 3:41

17 3631 Hwy 41 7:16 3:42

18 2206 Elberta Rd 7:17 3:21

19 132 Camelot Pl 7:22 3:20

(TMS)

(ESE)

2015 ** NORTHSIDE HIGH 3:05 7:30

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Northside High School

2022-2023 Bus Routes

Printed  11/4/2022  2:29 PM

7

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME

2016 1 Amelia Dr / Amelia Dr 7:03 AM ONLY Ms. D. Peterson

2 Amelia Dr (S) / Tarpon Trc 7:04 3:24

3 Amelia Dr (S) / Regatta Dr 7:06 3:26 Route Coordinator

4 191 Amelia Dr 7:06 3:27

5 Amelia Dr (N) / Lime St (N) 7:07 3:27 Craig Fowler

6 Amelia Dr (N) / Citrona Dr (N) 7:08 3:28 478-329-2218

7 Amelia Dr (N) / Dora Ln (N) 7:09 3:29

8 3619 Hwy 41N 7:10 3:30

(NMS)

(CES)

2016 ** NORTHSIDE HIGH 3:30 7:22

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Northside High School

2022-2023 Bus Routes

Printed  11/4/2022  2:29 PM

8

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME

2207 1 121 Margie Dr (Lenox Park Apts) P/U @ Margie Dr 7:00 3:20 Mr. G. McDonald

2 115 Tom Chapman Blvd (Bradford Apts) 7:04 3:24

3 Osigian Blvd / Katelyn Cir 7:06 3:26 Route Coordinator

4 110 Georgetown Blvd 7:08 3:28 Craig Fowler

5 414 Smithville Church Rd 7:09 3:29 478-329-2218

6 500 Smithville Church Rd PM ONLY 3:29

7 209 Rio Pinar 7:10 3:30

8 202 Rio Pinar 7:10 3:30

9 Smithville Church Rd / Bowen Dr 7:11 3:31

10 Bowen Dr / Vinson Ct 7:12 3:31

11 Bowen Dr / Angel Ct 7:12 3:32

12 323 Smithville Church Rd 7:14 3:34

13 Smithville Church Rd / Laramie Dr 7:15 3:35

14 Safeway Dr (See Supervisor 100) 7:27 3:50

(NMS)

(PWE)

2207 ** NORTHSIDE HIGH 3:00 7:30

WRHS HCCA 9:30/9:50/11:20 (M,W,F)

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Northside High School

2022-2023 Bus Routes

Printed  11/4/2022  2:29 PM

9

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME

2210 1 Waterfront Way / Krisken Ct 7:05 3:20 Mr. M. Bullington

2 Jessica Dr / Whitley Dr PM ONLY 3:21

3 106 Whitley Ct 7:08 3:22 Route Coordinator

4 517 Sullivan Rd (Creekside MHP) 7:09 3:26 Craig Fowler

5 200 Sullivan Rd PM ONLY 3:28 (478) 329-2218

6 416 Heritage Dr 7:14 3:30

7 Heritage Dr / Patton Dr 7:15 3:30

8 115 Patton Dr 7:16 3:31

9 Cheyenne Dr / Aspen Ct 7:17 3:32

10 106 Echeconnee Ridge Rd 7:18 3:33

11 Echeconnee Lane / Augustus Dr PM ONLY 3:35

12 Tiffany Ln / Sun Valley Dr 7:22 3:43

13 Wimbleton Cir / Woodcarver Trl 7:23 3:44

14 Highpoint Dr / Sun Valley Dr 7:24 3:45

15 Gawin Dr / Merriwood Dr 7:25 3:46

(NMS)

(NES)

2210 ** NORTHSIDE HIGH 3:10 7:33

NHS HCCA 9:30 (M,W,F)

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Northside High School

2022-2023 Bus Routes

Printed  11/4/2022  2:29 PM

10

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME

2211 1 Northfield Dr / Northspring Dr 7:00 3:16 Mr. J. Hayes

2 Northfield Dr / Northwind Ct 7:00 3:17

3 Northeast Dr / Northfield Dr 7:01 3:18

4 Northlake Dr / Northeast Dr 7:02 3:19 Route Coordinator

5 Northlake Dr / N  Sky Dr 7:03 3:20 Craig Fowler

6 310 Northlake Dr 7:03 3:20

7 Northlake Dr / Lake Vista (Apts) 7:04 3:15 478-329-2218

8 228 Markwood Dr 7:05 3:21

9 208 Markwood Dr 7:06 3:22

10 Hollydale Dr / Thorndale Dr 7:07 3:24

11 Briarwood Dr / Greenbriar Rd 7:08 3:25

(NMS)

(NES)

2211 ** NORTHSIDE HIGH 3:20 7:15
Employee Student Shuttle NHS to NES (AM & PM)

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Northside High School

2022-2023 Bus Routes

Printed  11/4/2022  2:29 PM

11

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME

2225 1 Weeping Willow Way / Huckleberry Trl 6:37 3:30 Ms. G. Harn

2 Weeping Willow Way / Gooseberry Ln 6:38 3:31

3 Barberry Ct / Gooseberry Ln  6:39 3:32 Route Coordinator

3 103 Richmond Hill Pkwy 6:43 3:37 Craig Fowler

4 Richmond Hill Pkwy / Vineyard Trace 6:44 3:38 478-329-2218

5 Richmond Hill Pkwy / Waverly Ln (E) 6:45 3:39

6 319 Waverly Ln 6:46 3:40

7 Waverly Ln / Crestmont Ct 6:47 3:41

8 Richmond Hill Pkwy / Waverly Ln (W) 6:48 3:42

9 Arlington Bend / Royal Arbor Ct 6:49 3:43

10 Madison Pl Pkwy / Westeria Pointe 6:53 3:46

11 Madison Pl Pkwy / Summerstone Bend (N) 6:54 3:47

12 114 Monticello Dr 6:58 3:53

13 Monticello Dr / Covington Cove 6:59 3:54

14 Covington Cove / Faybrook Dr (N) 7:00 3:55

15 Arrie Dr / Timberwind Dr 7:01 3:56

16 Burr Dr / Derringer Ct 7:02 3:57

17 Burr Dr / Arrie Dr 7:03 3:58

(ESE)

2225 ** NORTHSIDE HIGH 3:00 7:20

WRHS HCCA 1:00 (M-F)

NHS HCCA 2:40 (M-F)
Employee Student Shuttle NHS to ESE (AM)

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Northside High School

2022-2023 Bus Routes

Printed  11/4/2022  2:29 PM

12

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME 

2227 1 Willow Lake Dr / Teakwood Dr 6:43 3:50 Ms. C. Turner

2 155 White Rd 6:46 3:25

3 201 White Rd 6:46 3:25

4 211 White Rd 6:47 3:26 Route Coordinator

5 Brighton Dr / Bayberry Dr 6:48 3:27 Craig Fowler

6 Brighton Dr / Hartford 6:49 3:28 478-329-2218

7 Brighton Dr / Belfair Dr 6:50 3:29

8 Brighton Dr / Belmore Dr 6:51 3:30

9 Brighton Dr / Hanover Dr 6:52 3:31

10 Hanover Dr / Belfair Dr 6:53 3:32

11 Hanover Dr / Bayberry Dr 6:54 3:33

12 216 Bayberry 6:55 3:34

13 248 Bayberry Dr 6:57 3:36

14 103 Hanover Dr 6:57 3:36

15 Darin Dr / Muirfield Ln 6:58 3:37

16 135 Gleneagle Dr 6:59 3:37

17 168 Gleneagle Dr 7:02 3:38

18 Caravelle Ct / St George Pl 7:03 3:39

19 St George Pl / Turnberry Way 7:04 3:40

20 White Rd / Appling Way 7:05 3:41

(ESE)

2227 ** NORTHSIDE HIGH 3:00 7:20

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Northside High School

2022-2023 Bus Routes

Printed  11/4/2022  2:29 PM

13

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME

2228 1 Antebellum Way / Plantation Way 7:00 3:40 Ms. D. Johnson

2 103 Esterine Dr 7:02 3:41

3 Silver Cir / Crystal Ct 7:03 3:42

4 Silver Cir / Wesley Way 7:04 3:43 Route Coordinator

5 217 Silver Cir PM ONLY 3:47 Craig Fowler

6 122 Wellston Cir 7:13 3:50 (478) 329-2218

7 Lookout Trl / Mountain Trl 7:15 3:52

8 Limestone Trl / Claystone Ct 7:18 3:55

9 912 Dunbar Rd 7:22 3:39

10 519 Dunbar Rd 7:24 3:38

11 N Houston Rd / Brookhaven Cir 7:27 4:03

12 835 Johnson Rd (Northcrest Apts) 7:29 3:30

13 Johnson Rd / Santangelo Ct 7:30 3:31

14 1210 Johnson Rd 7:31 3:32

15 105 Hughes Dr 7:32 3:33

(TMS)

(NES)

2228 ** NORTHSIDE HIGH 3:20 7:40

NHS HCCA 9:50/11:20/1:00 (MON, WED, FRI) 

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Northside High School

2022-2023 Bus Routes

Printed  11/4/2022  2:29 PM

14

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME

2235 1 121 Carter Cir 7:00 3:15 Ms. K. Dauer

2 129 Carter Cir 7:01 3:16

3 166 Carter Cir 7:02 3:17

4 Watson Blvd / Napier Ave 7:03 3:18 Route Coordinator

5 Wray St / Heather St 7:05 3:20 Craig Fowler

6 Juniper Rd / Green St 7:06 3:21 478-329-2218

7 Green St / Pincrest Rd 7:07 3:22

8 204 Alexander Dr 7:08 3:23

9 Taylor St / Debbie Dr 7:09 3:24

10 Gilchrist Dr / Foxfire Dr  (N) 7:10 3:25

11 Gilchrist Dr / Country Pl 7:11 3:26

12 Gilchrist Dr / Delchamps Dr (S) 7:13 3:28

13 Green St / Gilchrist Dr 7:13 3:28

14 Green St / Laurel Oaks Ln 7:14 3:29

15 304 Meadowridge Dr 7:15 3:30

16 Meadowridge Dr / Oakridge Dr (N) 7:15 3:31

17 Oakridge Dr / Greenwood Dr 7:16 3:31

18 Oakridge Dr / Meadow Dr 7:17 3:32

19 Meadow Dr / Meadowridge Dr 7:18 3:33

20 1501 Green St 7:19 3:34

(PWES)

2235 ** 3:00 7:26

NHS HCCA 8:00 (M-F) - 9:30 (TH) - 9:50/11:20/1:00 (T & TH) 

***NHS HCCA Shuttle *** 7:40

WIN Academy (PM ONLY)

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Northside High School

2022-2023 Bus Routes

Printed  11/4/2022  2:29 PM

15

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROP-OFF DRIVER NAME 

2240 1 918 Collins Ave (Summit Ridge MHP) 7:05 3:14 Ms. K. Smith

2 Bristol Dr / Wakefield Dr 7:06 3:15

3 Wakefield Dr / New Castle Dr 7:06 3:15 Route Coordinator

4 Wakefield Dr / Kent Dr 7:07 3:16 Craig Fowler

5 Cambridge Dr / Hampshire Ln 7:08 3:17 478-329-2218

6 Hampshire Ln / Surrey Dr 7:09 3:18

7 Brantley Rd / Benjamin Rd 7:10 3:19

8 Brantley Rd / Calvin Dr 7:11 3:20

9 Brantley Rd / Morgan Dr 7:12 3:21

10 Ridgewood Dr / Shamrock Dr 7:13 3:22

11 Ridgewood Dr / Landsbury Dr 7:14 3:23

12 Ridgewood Dr/ S Cambridge 7:15 3:24

13 Archdale Dr / Mason Dr 7:20 3:28

14 Mason Dr / Ola Dr 7:21 3:29

(PWE)

2240 ** NORTHSIDE HIGH 3:00 7:30

NHS HCCA 9:30/9:50/11:20 (M,W,F) 9:30 (T)

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Northside High School

2022-2023 Bus Routes

Printed  11/4/2022  2:29 PM

16

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME 

2246 1 Eagle Springs Dr / Waterland Way 7:01 3:36

2 Eagle Springs Dr / Trellis Walk 7:03 3:38 Mr. J. Flannagan

3 Trellis Walk / Arbor Ln 7:04 3:39

4 Arbor Ln / Farmington Ct 7:05 3:40

5 Arbor Ln / Pembroke Pt (South) 7:06 3:41 Route Coordinator:

6 Pembroke Pt / Bartlett Way 7:07 3:42 Michael Hall

7 Pembroke Pt / Arbor Ln (North) 7:08 3:43 (478) 329-2218

8 Village Walk / Cottage Ct 7:09 3:44

9 Oldfield Ct / Eagle Springs Dr 7:10 3:45

(TMS)

(ESE)

2246 ** NORTHSIDE HIGH 3:15 7:25

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Northside High School

2022-2023 Bus Routes

Printed  11/4/2022  2:29 PM

17

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME

2305 1 605 Collins Ave (Kristen Korner MHP) 7:00 3:20 Ms. J. Chamberlain

2 Collinstown Ave / Wanda Dr 7:01 3:21

3 Weaver Rd / Baumann Dr 7:03 3:23

4 Bauman Dr / Brown Dr 7:04 3:24 Route Coordinator

5 Bauman Dr / Crestwood Rd 7:05 3:25 Craig Fowler

6 Crestwood Cir / Crestwood Ct 7:08 3:28 478-329-2218

(NMS)

(PWE)

2305 ** NORTHSIDE HIGH 3:10 7:23

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Northside High School

2022-2023 Bus Routes

Printed  11/4/2022  2:29 PM

18

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME

2310 1 Thomson St / Northpointe Dr PM ONLY 3:30 Ms. T. Hampton

2 716 N Houston Lake Rd (MHP) 7:22 3:31

3 Old Stone Crossing / Concord Ridge 7:25 3:34

4 Old Stone Crossing / Willow Grove Dr 7:28 3:37 Route Coordinator

5 Old Stone Crossing / Jameson Trace 7:30 3:39 Michael Hall

6 110  Arbor Creek 7:32 3:41 478-329-2218

7 144 Arbor Creek 7:33 3:42

8 158 Arbor Creek 7:34 3:43 (TMS)

9 Houston Lake Rd / Houston Lane 7:38 3:47 (PWE)

2310 ** NORTHSIDE HIGH 3:15 7:55
Employee Student Shuttle NHS to PWE (AM)

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Northside High School

2022-2023 Bus Routes

Printed  11/4/2022  2:29 PM

19

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME

2315 1 Johnson Rd / Bassford Rd 7:00 3:24 Mr. A. Scott

2 Johnson Rd / Billy Ave (Wilshire Estates MHP) 7:01 3:22

3 Johnson Rd / Gawin Dr 7:03 3:21 Route Coordinator

4 Gawin Dr / Haag Dr 7:04 3:20 Craig Fowler

5 Meadowridge / Gawin Dr 7:05 3:19 478-329-2218

6 Meadowridge / Mercer Ct 7:06 3:16

7 Clemson Dr / Emory Dr 7:07 3:15

8 Emory Dr / Princeton Rd 7:08 3:16

9 Avalon Dr / Gallahad Dr 7:10 3:17

10 Avalon Dr / Bedvidere Dr 7:11 3:18

10 613 Greenbriar Rd (Stonehedge Apts) 7:15 3:27

(NMS)

(WES)

2315 ** NORTHSIDE HIGH 3:00 7:25

WIN Academy Shuttle (AM ONLY) 7:40

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Northside High School

2022-2023 Bus Routes

Printed  11/4/2022  2:29 PM

20

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME

2319 1 101 Capitol Avenue (Capitol Villas) 7:00 3:15 Ms. M. Henley

2 Park Lane / Williamstown Dr 7:01 3:16

3 Park Lane / Knights Bridge 7:02 3:17 Route Coordinator

4 Knights Bridge / Wetherby Ct 7:03 3:18 Craig Fowler

5 221 Knights Bridge PM ONLY 3:18

6 800 Gunn Rd (Lexington Place Apts) 7:04 3:19 478-329-2218

7 110 Deborah Dr (MHP) 7:08 3:24

8 N Houston Lake Rd / Wellington Way 7:09 3:25

9 Houston Lake Rd / Brianna Dr 7:10 3:26

10 142 Eagle Trace PM ONLY 3:27

11 103  Eagle Trace 7:11 3:27

12 Watson Blvd (See Supervisor 2725) 7:25 ***

(NMS)

(WES)

2319 ** NORTHSIDE HIGH 3:00 7:35

Employee Student Shuttle NHS to WES (AM & PM)

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.


